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Plans are available by 
calling us at the phone number to the right or by 

email request to 
christine.borgerding@hrgreen.com 

 

PLANHOLDER LIST 
Project 
Name: Village of Lemont - 2025 Resurfacing Program 

 

HR Green Job No.:  2403492 

Letting 
Date/Time: 3/19/2025 at 10:00 AM 

 

Plan Deposit: No 

Location: Village of Lemont Public Works 16680 New Ave.  
 

Prequalification?  Yes 

  
 

  
 

Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone/Fax 
Date 

Emailed   
 Pre-Qual 
Received 

Addendum 
#1    

Builders Paving 
Steve Salinas 

ssalinas@builderspavingllc.com 
847-419-9000 3/7 Y  

PT Ferro Construction Co. 
Wm. David Berkley 
estimating@ptferro.com 

815-726-6284 3/7 Y  

Lindahl Bros. Inc 
Rick Sheppard 
rwsheppard@lindahlbros.com 

630-595-1080 3/7 Y  

K Five  
Natalie Ulloa 
natalieu@k-five.net 

630-257-5600 3/7 Y  

Austin Tyler Construction Inc 
Tom Pelsi 
tpelsi@austin-tyler.com   

815-726-1090 
X202 

3/7 Y  

Gallagher Asphalt  
Cristina Furtek 
Cfurtek@gallagherasphalt.com 

708-877-7160 3/7 Y  

Brothers Asphalt Paving, Inc 
Natalia Coella 
natalia@brothersasphaltpaving.com 

 3/7 Y  

HR Green, Inc. 
1391 Corporate Drive 
Suite 203 
McHenry, IL 60050 
 

ph: 815.759-8361 
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Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone/Fax 
Date 

Emailed   
 Pre-Qual 
Received 

Addendum 
#1    

Miller Pipeline 
Lauren Kucik 
lauren.kucik@millerpipeline.com 

262-838-9995 3/10 Y  

Smooth Paving 
Vincent Munday 
vincent@smoothpaving.com 

847-789-7283 3/10 N  

MJ Works 
Michael Denault 
mdenault@mjworks.com 

708-222-1200 3/10 Y  

McGill Construction 
Kyle LaPorta 
kylel@mcgillasphalt.com 

708-623-5010 3/11 Y  

Schroeder Asphalt Services 
Rachael McDow 
rachael@schroederasphalt.com 

815-923-4380 3/12 Y  
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